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Do You Know Assembly Halls?

Lw b

X £ 2

Inquiries: Citizens' Participation Section
Phone: 0797-38-2007

There are 13 Assembly Halls in Ashiya City.

It is a place for local residents’ interaction and open

to everybody.

Each Assembly Hall holds various events and lessons.

Why don't you go and check them?

You can also hire a room for a fee.
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Name Address Phone Closed on
Uchide Assembly Hall Daito-cho 17-3 0797-23-2329 Monday
Midorigaoka Assembly Hall Midorigaoka-cho 9-15 0797-22-2475 Wednesday
Takezono Assembly Hall Takezono-cho 5-6 0797-22-2484 Monday
Maeda Assembly Hall Maeda-cho 8-17 0797-23-3899 Wednesday
Asahigaoka Assembly Hall Asahigaoka-cho 30-9 0797-23-4896 Monday
Kasuga Assembly Hall Kasuga-cho 13-17 0797-32-5377 Wednesday
Shiomi Assembly Hall Shiomi-cho 7-1 0797-32-4359 Monday
Hamakaze Assembly Hall Hamakaze-cho 3-2 0797-38-0960 Wednesday
Okuike Assembly Hall Okuikeminami-cho 34-4 0797-32-0763 Monday
Nishikura Assembly Hall Nishikura-cho 11-16 0797-32-0764 Wednesday
Ohara Assembly Hall Ohara-cho 20-2 0797-38-7782 Tuesday
Chaya Assembly Hall Chayano-cho 8-20 0797-32-1232 Monday
Sanjo Assembly Hall Sanjo-cho 8-3 0797-35-0501 Thursday
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